
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST 

ADMISSION IN B. TECH IN COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING (DATA SCIENCE), 

MINING ENGINEERING, METALLURGICAL AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING THROUGH 

DECENTRALIZED COUNSELING, 2023-24 

*Kindly note that the merit list is prepared from data received through online application. Final merit 

list will be prepared after the original document verification on the date offline spot counselling i.e on 

9th Oct 2023 at SMM Building, Kazi Nazrul University as per previous notice. 

 

 

Applied for WBJEE RANK Full Name of Student

Category 

(Gen/SC/ST/OBC-A/ 

OBC-B etc.)

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 3046 KRISHN KANT PANDEY General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 9233 Sonia Thakur General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 9779 Abhinit kumar General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 12013 Ankit Kumar General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 14713 Garima Kumari General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 15123 Gourab Bhowal General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 16343 Aftab Alam General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 22572 PRITAM GAN General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 22757 SREYAN SUKLA General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 25560 AGNIVO MAHATA General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 25930 Sushmita Mahato General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 27865 Poulami Banerjee General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 29163 SOUMIK SAHA General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 29897 Debajit Mahato General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 32245 KUSUM MAJI General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 36390 ANURUP MONDAL General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 42075 Ruhit Banik General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 42209 Pawan Kumar General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 66112 Akash Guchhait General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 70064 RITAM ROY General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 86688 Arnab Roy General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 90182 ADITYA CHAKABORTY General 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 4124 Shrabani Sutradhar OBC-B 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 7049 AKASH MANDAL OBC -B 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 8816 PRIYANKA GORAI OBC-B

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 14417 BASUDEV MONDAL OBC - B

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 36177 SAYAK GHOSH OBC-B

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 42881 Shrabani Sutradhar OBC-B

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 53360 HIRA MAHATO OBC-B

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 69801 GOURANGA DAS OBC - B

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 87173 Abhijit Mahato OBC-B

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 55932 SHADAB ALAM OBC-A

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 62787 RATAN BERA OBC -A 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 68295 RAKIBUL ISLAM MOLLAH OBC-A

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 21040 Sagar Das SC 

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 25953 AKASH DAS Sc

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 29811 AVIK SARKAR SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 31866 RAHUL MAJI SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 37779 SHIRSANKUR ROY SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 40251 Aishik Hazra SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 47808 Aman Kumar Sharma SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 60986 HAREKRISHNA DOLAI SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 68471 Pritisha Majumder SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 81316 Gopal Saha SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 81633 ROUNAK BISWAS SC

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 899 MARSHAL MURMU ST

B.Tech in CSE (DATA SCIENCE) 3840 UPEL SAREN ST

MERIT LIST (GENERAL)

MERIT LIST (OBC B)

MERIT LIST (SC)

MERIT LIST (ST)

MERIT LIST (OBC A)



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Applied for WBJEE RANK Full Name of Student

Category 

(Gen/SC/ST/OBC-

A/ OBC-B etc.)

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 6397 DEEPAYAN PAUL General

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 15123 Gourab Bhowal General

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 25930 Sushmita Mahato General

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 34439 BAICHITRA MONDAL General

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 66112 Akash guchhait General

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 84525 Pallabi Mahato General

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 85576 Ritesh Nag General

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 62787 RATAN BERA OBC -A 

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 68295 RAKIBUL ISLAM MOLLLAH OBC-A

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 4124 Shrabani Sutradhar OBC-B 

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 15123 Gourab Bhowal OBC-B

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 3068 BAICHITRA MONDAL SC

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 51783 SOUBHIK MONDAL SC

B.Tech in Mining Engineering 81316 Gopal Saha SC

MERIT LIST (GENERAL)

MERIT LIST (OBC A)

MERIT LIST (OBC B)

MERIT LIST (SC)

Applied for WBJEE RANK Full Name of Student

Category (Gen/SC/ST/OBC-A/ 

OBC-B etc.)

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 4092 Bhola shaw General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 15364 Suryakshi Roychoudhuri General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 25930 Sushmita Mahato General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 29897 Debajit Mahato General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 48362 Prithwy Rai General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 66112 Akash Guchhait General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 84525 Pallabi Mahato General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 85294 DIBYAYAN BANERJEE General

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 68295 RAKIBUL ISLAM MOLLAH OBC-A

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 51783 SOUBHIK MONDAL SC

B.Tech in Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 81316 Gopal Saha SC

MERIT LIST (SC)

MERIT LIST (OBC A)


